
From: Paula Calderon (Paula Calderon)   
Sent: Saturday, May 4, 2024 1:26 PM 
To: Mayor Rob Burton <Mayor@oakville.ca> 
Cc: Jonathan McNeice <jonathan.mcneice@oakville.ca>; Sean O'Meara 
<sean.o'meara@oakville.ca>; Ray Chisholm <ray.chisholm@oakville.ca>; Cathy Duddeck 
<cathy.duddeck@oakville.ca>; David Gittings <david.gittings@oakville.ca>; Janet Haslett-Theall 
<janet.haslett-theall@oakville.ca>; Peter Longo <peter.longo@oakville.ca>; Allan Elgar 
<allan.elgar@oakville.ca>; Marc Grant <marc.grant@oakville.ca>; Jeff Knoll 
<jeff.knoll@oakville.ca>; Tom Adams <tom.adams@oakville.ca>; Natalia Lishchyna 
<natalia.lishchyna@oakville.ca>; Scott Xie <scott.xie@oakville.ca>; Nav Nanda 
<nav.nanda@oakville.ca>; Town Clerks <TownClerk@oakville.ca> 
Subject: Vote No - to "4-as-of-right" and "4-storey-apartment buildings" 
 

 
SECURITY CAUTION: This email originated from outside of The Town of Oakville. Do not click links 
or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 
 
 
Please vote NO 
 

 Resident 
 


